.t

-y

) 1. AANO. - V(404 a8 PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-60-13-D~0005710011 2 | 2
2.OROER KO, 2. REQUISION KO, 4. SOLICITATION NO,
RES-16-0229 _ v ]
5. EFFECTVE OATE 8. AWARD OATE 7. PERIGD OF FERFORIICEA  SANG & STOLT BOHE 1S J0Fe or oro fO
03/10/2016 03/10/2016 8342942615 TO 05/21/2017 <+ M&ﬁpﬁf\&b
0. SERVICING AGENCY 9. DEUVER TO
ALBUQUER_QUESANDAIA NATL LAB LAUREN NING
ALC: U.S., Depar.tment of Energy US NUCLERR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: 155505027 +4: ‘OFFICE OF NUCLEAR REGULATORY RESEARCH
DOENNSASFO 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
CONTRACTTING OFFYIGER , ROCKVILLE ‘MD 20852
PO BOX 5400
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87185-5400
pOC Christine Whitley
TEtErnoRe N, 505-844=3B11
40. REQUEGTING AGENGY 11, INVOICE OFFIGE
N ACQUI?{;;?‘;%‘:"N"GEMENT DIvISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
—¥ |aLC: 60 .
~»|DUNS: 040535809 +4: ONE WHITE FELINT NORTH
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE' WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-EL17A
11555 RGCKVILLE ‘PIKE 4 N Se e
ROCKVILLE P 20852-2738 RACKVILLE MD 20852~2138
FOC Sandra Nesmith
TELEPHORENO. 301 ~415-6836
v IsauN OFFEE Energy R tion Act -of 1974
US NRC - HQ {Energy eorgam.za ion Act -of
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
:MAT)l, STOP TWEN-SEQ3
. - i 4, PROECTID
WASHINGTON DC 20555~0001 V6404
15, PROECT TITLE
‘SEE BLOCK 18
18, ACCOUNTING DATA »
2016-X0200-FEEBASED-60-60D002~11~6-213~1052-253D ,
1. 18, R 0. 21, &
TEM RO, ‘SUPPUES/BERVICES CUARTTYY  fuwir UNIT PRICE ANOUNT
Project Title: Human Reliability Analysis Suppont . o
for the Level 3 Probabilistic Risk Assessmert 450140574 (7000100)} 32
Project. SNL. $38,834.95
Masrer IAA: N/A : 58| ${1,165.05 4
V§404 /(1035530)
The purpose of this modification is to provide 2016-03.1 QS
incremental -funding in the amount of $40,000.00, 15.24.35
thereby increasing the -total obligations for thils Y
‘agreement. from $544,484.00 to $584,484.00, ‘00'06-
1Accordingly, the agreement is modified as follows:
Continued ...
. 4
23, PAYMENT PROVISSONS ; 24, TOTAL AMCTRNY
/ __[$40,000.00
250, Blnmmwsomma/yrnm?m /Ns (BERVICING) - zsa./sw OFGD?‘MZ%’ %E (REQUEETING)
26b, NAUE AND TITLE // Cm’%l—feluﬂm 4 2. OATE a&a.commmcomczn pec. oA
Dot A eeion B Fita] 2/,,@ A ——— 500/t

AFLAT - At SUNS!I REVIEW CC

dnily




“ IMNO

ORDER NO

NRC-HQ-60-13-D~0009/M0011

—»[rAS: 31X200.320

bligation with this Action: $40,000.00
otal Obligations to Date: $584,484.00 (changed)
uthorized Cost Ceiling: $684,651.00 (unchanged)

ALl other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

DUNS: 040535809
jrLC: 31000001

This agreement is entered into pursuant to the
authority of the Energy Reorganization Act of -
1974, as amended (42 U.S.C 5801 et seq.). This
ork will be performed in accordance with the
RC/DOE Memorandum of Understanding dated
November 24, 1998. To the best of our knowledge,
the work requested will not place the DOE and its
contractor in direct competition with the
domestic private'sector.






